5868 Thorp Academy & Winlaton via Rowlands Gill I

Q& > °
@ o? Q
& DL & o
3 e Sk ?;'x\o(\ Oév ,@’i}o
S \ X
& > & & & A N &’
O ? @ N N\ A3
?.(? o+ R \f? (\e* NG Q O
do 6‘9\ eo X ) X 0&0
N\ R S & <& \@ @
° «® 5 o NS & \\ &

Monday to Friday - Effective from 5th September 2022

Thorp Academy [ 15:55
Crawcrook, Main Street | 15:56
Woodside Lane | 16:00

Derwent Street | 16:10

Hamsterley Mill, Hogg Farm | 16:14
Rowlands Gill, Station Road | 16:19
Winlaton Mill, Noel Avenue | 16:25
Winlaton Bus Station [ 16:32

Standard

POP |
Ticket

Day Ticket

£1.10 " £1
All Day Single

-line coaches

*This service is operated by A-line Coaches on behalf of Nexus



